Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road
San Marcos, Texas 78666
Toll Free Phone: (800) 545-1326
Fax: (866) 713-6002
e-mail: Quality.Info@Philips.com
600

ORDERING INFORMATION
DISTRIBUTION WATTAGELAMP BASE SOURCE ACCESSORIESLAMP OPTIONS VOLTAGE
ORDERING EXAMPLE	 613100PMALFS6
SERIES
6 3 70
100
150
42
1 PMA
HF
L FS
FSS
1
2
3
4
5
6
8
P110A
P150A
P150M
P150E
P150F
630
600L
DISTRIBUTION WATTAGELAMP BASE SOURCE
ACCESSORIES
LAMP OPTIONS VOLTAGESERIES
PMA
	̈	70	 (ED17)
	̈	100	 (ED17)
	̈	150	 (ED17)
HF